
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

THANA ROAD IN FRONT OF RAM ANDIR KITHI BAZAR BAITUL

State : State Code :

Address :

23ABAFB9516D1ZW

23Madhya Pradesh

20-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13113

__-__-____

MAHARAJ

91668

BOTHRA FASHION HOUSE

 2 1 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 605  505.00  1010.005MTR

 6 2 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 475  375.00  2250.005MTR

 3 3 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 425  325.00  975.005MTR

 5 4 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 395  295.00  1475.005MTR

 2 5 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 495  395.00  790.005MTR

 2 6 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 815  715.00  1430.005MTR

 4 7 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 445  345.00  1380.005MTR

 10 8 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 535  435.00  4350.005MTR

 4 9 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 495  395.00  1580.005MTR

 3 10 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 395  295.00  885.005MTR

 10 11 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 325  225.00  2250.005MTR

 8 12 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 435  335.00  2680.005MTR

 4 13 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 445  345.00  1380.005MTR

 2 14 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 655  555.00  1110.005MTR

 3 15 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 555  455.00  1365.005MTR

 2 16 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 645  545.00  1090.005MTR

 70
 27300.00

 1300.00Total IGST

 26000.00Taxable Amt:

 26000.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND THREE 

HUNDRED ONLY

Round Off  0.00

NET RATE

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  70  26000.00  0.00  0.00  1300.00 5  27300.00

 1300.00 0.00  0.00 26000.00 70
Total:

 27300.00

292101336313

122530164883407

59ad7644fcc934380171480b7882ea2f0835cef5af

8a87cf693714cc940dae61

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 152,925.00OUTSTANDING :


